
 

 

11th March, 2024 
 
BSE Limited        
Corporate Relationship Department 
1st Floor, P J Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai - 400 001 
 
Scrip Code: 506734 
   
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Sub: Intimation under Reg. 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

 
With reference to the above, we wish to inform you that our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent                    
M/s Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd has processed the issuance of duplicate share certificates in lieu 
of loss / misplaced share certificates as per the details given below: 
 

Sr. 
No 

Name of Shareholder Folio No. 
Old 

Certificate 
No. 

New 
Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive Number(s) 
No. of 
Shares From - To 

1 
Mukesh R Lohia 
Urmila R Lohia 

M002278 
3551 
6913 

16125 

111529 
111530 
111531 

734626-734675 
842126-842175 

1157576-1157625 

50 
50 
50 

2 Kusumlata R Jalan K001183 15640 111532 1139101-1139125 25 
 
In accordance with the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated                    
25th January, 2022 a ‘Letter of Confirmation’ will be issued to the shareholder(s) upon 
completion of prescribed procedures.  
 
Kindly take the same on your record.  
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Mysore Petro Chemicals Limited 
 
 
 
Labdhi Shah 
Company Secretary  
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