11th March, 2024

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department 1st Floor, P J Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 506734

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Reg. 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

With reference to the above, we wish to inform you that our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent M/s Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd has processed the issuance of duplicate share certificates in lieu of loss / misplaced share certificates as per the details given below:

Sr. No	Name of Shareholder	Folio No.	Old	New	Distinctive Number(s)	No. of
			Certificate No.	Certificate No.	From - To	Shares
1 1	Mukesh R Lohia Urmila R Lohia	M002278	3551	111529	734626-734675	50
			6913	111530	842126-842175	50
			16125	111531	1157576-1157625	50
2	Kusumlata R Jalan	K001183	15640	111532	1139101-1139125	25

In accordance with the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 2022 a 'Letter of Confirmation' will be issued to the shareholder(s) upon completion of prescribed procedures.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Yours faithfully, For Mysore Petro Chemicals Limited

Labdhi Shah Company Secretary